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Member Libraries

PUBLIC LIBRARIES

Alpine County Library
Rita Lovell

PO Box 187

270 Laramie St.
Markleeville, CA 96120
Office: 530.694.2120
rlovell@alpinecountyca.gov

Belvedere-Tiburon Public Library

Deborah Mazzolini

1501 Tiburon Boulevard
Tiburon, CA 94920
Office: 415.789.2665
dmazzolini@bel-tib-lib.org

Benicia Public Library
David Dodd

150 East L Street
Benicia, CA 94510
Office: 707.746.4347
ddodd@ci.benicia.ca.us

Butte County Library
Melanie Lightbody

1820 Mitchell Avenue
Oroville, CA 95966

Office: 530.538.7525
MLightbody@buttecounty.net

Colusa County Library
Stacey Costello

738 Market Street

Colusa, CA 95932

Office: 530.458.0372
scostello@countyofcolusa.org
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Del Norte County Library District
Shane Pipinos-Gausepohl

190 Price Mall

Crescent City, CA 95531

Office: 707.464.9793
shane@delnortecountylibrary.org

El Dorado County Library
Carolyn Brooks

345 Fair Lane

Placerville, CA 95667

Office: 530.621.5546
carolyn.brooks@eldoradolibrary.org

Folsom Public Library
Lori Easterwood

411 Stafford St.

Folsom, CA 95630

Office: 916.985.8195
leasterwood@folsom.ca.us

Humboldt County Library
Nick Wilczek

1313 3" Street

Eureka, CA 95501

Office: 707.269.1929
nwilczek@co.humboldt.ca.us

Lake County Library

Christopher Veach

1425 N. High Street

Lakeport, CA 95453

Office: 707.263.8816
christopher.veach@Iakecountyca.gov
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ﬁ) Library System

Larkspur Public Library
Franklin Escobedo

400 Magnolia Avenue
Larkspur, CA 94939

Office: 415.927.5110
dschwarz@cityoflarkspur.org

Lassen Library District
Heather Blevins

1618 Main Street
Susanville, CA 96130
Office: 530.257.8113
lassenlibrary@citlink.net

Lincoln Public Library
Kathryn Hunt

485 Twelve Bridges Dr.
Lincoln, CA 95648

Office: 916.434.2406
Kathryn.Hunt@lincolnca.gov

Marin County Free Library
Sara Jones

3501 Civic Center Drive, #414
San Rafael, CA 94903
Office: 415.473.6053
sfiones@marincounty.org

Mendocino County Library
Karen Horner

105 North Main Street

Ukiah, CA 95482

Office: 707.671.6014
hornerk@co.mendocino.ca.us

Mill Valley Public Library
Anji Brenner

375 Throckmorton Avenue
Mill Valley, CA 94941

Office: 415.389.4292 x 115
abrenner@cityofmillvalley.org
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Modoc County Library
Cheryl Baker

212 W. 3rd Street

Alturas, CA 96101-3913
Office: 530.233.6340
cherylbaker@co.modoc.ca.us

Mono County Free Library
Christopher Platt

PO Box 1120

Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546
Office: 760.934.8670
cplatt@monocoe.org

Napa County Library

Anthony Halstead

580 Coombs Street

Napa, CA 94559

Office: 707.253.4208
anthony.halstead@countyofnapa.org

Nevada County Library

Elise Strickler

980 Helling Way

Nevada City, CA 95959

Office: 530.265.7078
elise.strickler@co.nevada.ca.us

Orland Free Library
Jody Meza

333 Mill Street
Orland, CA 95963
Office: 530.865.1640
jodymeza@gmail.com

Placer County Library
Mary George

350 Nevada Street
Auburn, CA 95603
Office: 530.886.4550
Mgeorge@placer.ca.gov
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Plumas County Library

Lindsay Fuchs

445 Jackson Street

Quincy, CA 95971

Office: 530.283.6575
LindsayFuchs@countyofplumas.com

Roseville Public Library
Natasha Martin

225 Taylor Street
Roseville, CA 95678
Office: 916.774.5234
NMartin@roseville.ca.us

Sacramento Public Library
Rivkah Sass

828 | Street

Sacramento, CA 95814
Office: 916-264-2830
rsass@saclibrary.org

St. Helena Public Library
Chris Kreiden

1492 Library Lane

St. Helena, CA 94574
Office: 707.967.2805
chris@shpl.org
director@shpl.org

San Anselmo Public Library
Linda Kenton

110 Tunstead Avenue

San Anselmo, CA 94960
Office: 415.258.4656
Ikenton@townofsananselmo.org

San Rafael Public Library

Henry Bankhead

1100 E Street

San Rafael, CA 94901

Office: 415.485.3325
Henry.Bankhead@cityofsanrafael.org
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Sausalito Public Library
Abbot Chambers

420 Litho Street

Sausalito, CA 94965
Office: 415.289.4123
achambers@sausalito.gov

Shasta Public Libraries
Elizabeth Kelley — Interim Director
1100 Parkview Avenue

Redding, CA 96001

Office: 530.245.7258
elizabethk@shastalibraries.org

Siskiyou County Library
Michael Perry

719 4th Street

Yreka, CA 96097-3381
Office: 530.842.8805
mperry@-co.siskiyou.ca.us

Solano County Library
Bonnie Katz

1150 Kentucky Street
Fairfield, CA 94533
Office: 707.784.1500
bkatz@solanocounty.com

Sonoma County Library

Ann Hammond

6135 State Farm Drive

Rohnert Park, CA 94928
Office: 707.545.0831
ahammond@sonomalibrary.org

Sutter County Library
James Ochsner

750 Forbes Ave.

Yuba City, CA 95991
Office: 530.822.7140
JOchsner@co.sutter.ca.us

Page 3 of 4


mailto:NMartin@roseville.ca.us
mailto:rsass@saclibrary.org
mailto:chris@shpl.org
mailto:director@shpl.org
mailto:lkenton@townofsananselmo.org
mailto:Sarah.Houghton@cityofsanrafael.org
mailto:achambers@sausalito.gov
mailto:elizabethk@shastalibraries.org
mailto:mperry@co.siskiyou.ca.us
mailto:bkatz@solanocounty.com
mailto:ahammond@sonomalibrary.org
mailto:JOchsner@co.sutter.ca.us

({

ﬁ) Library System

Tehama County Library
Todd Deck

545 Diamond Ave

Red Bluff, CA 96080

Office: 530.529.2483 x101
todd@tehamacountylibrary.org

Trinity County Library
Kacy Guill

351 N. Main St.
Weaverville, CA 96093
Office: 530.623.1399
kquill@trinitycounty.org

Willows Public Library
Jody Meza

201 N. Lassen Street
Willows, CA 95988
Office: 530.934.5156
jodymeza@gmail.com
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Woodland Public Library

Greta Galindo

250 First Street

Woodland, CA 95695

Office: 530.661.5980
greta.galindo@cityofwoodland.org

Yolo County Library
Mark Fink

226 Buckeye

Woodland, CA 95695
Office: 530.666.8002
mark.fink@yolocounty.org

Yuba County Library

Kevin Mallen — Interim Library Director

303 Second Street
Marysville, CA 95901
Office: 530.749.5430
Kmallen@co.yuba.ca.us

ACADEMIC LIBRARIES

CSU Chico Library
Patrick Newell

400 West First Street
Chico, CA 95929
Office: 530.898.5394
pnewell@csuchico.ed
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Sacramento Co. Public Law Library

Pete Rooney

609 9th Street
Sacramento, CA 95814
Office: 916-874-6011
prooney@saclaw.org
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